Chew 2018 - Overall Results

Long

Position

1

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Neil Talbott

Richard Hunt

Martyn James

Samuel Drinkwater

Dearden Richard

Bob Johnson

Charlie Mclntosh

Matthew Heywood

Edwin Sherstone

Rick Ansell

Graeme Tiffany

Nicky Spinks

lan Charlesworth

Carlos Bedson

18 February 2018

Club

Ambleside AC

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Porter Valley Plodders

MDOC

NOC

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Pudsey & Bramley AC

Derwent Runners

Deeside Orienteering Club

Tring Running Club

Pudsey Pacers RC

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Penistone Footpath Runners

Cheshire Hill Racers

Category Route Start
M NICBEGHMSRUQTPLIKF  10:06:00
M45  NLIKFIBPQURSMHGDA 09:56:00
M NLIKFCIRSUTQPGB 09:47:00
M NLIKFBPQRMHGDA 09:27:00
M45  EURPNMKIHGTB 09:47:00
M45  EHMJRUTPGKIFC 09:36:00
M50  TQPNBICRSLU 09:02:00
M UTQPNLKIFC 09:25:00
M50  EGHMRQPNKIB 09:53:00
M55  PNKIFCBGJILQ 09:54:00
M55  UTPNKIBQL 09:20:00
F50  BNPQRSGEDAJ 09:15:00
M55  RUQPNKFCB 09:01:00
M45  BCIKNPLQT 09:16:00
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Finish

14:35:00

14:26:00

14:33:00

13:47:00

14:11:00

14:15:00

13:35:00

13:49:00

14:17:00

14:23:00

13:56:00

13:37:00

13:22:00

13:44:00

Time

04:29:00

04:30:00

04:46:00

04:20:00

04:24:00

04:39:00

04:33:00

04:24:00

04:24:00

04:29:00

04:36:00

04:22:00

04:21:00

04:28:00

Points

605

540

525

410

400

425

405

375

340

335

340

310

305

305

(Penalties) Points Net

(0)

(0)

(48)

(0)

(0)

(27)

(9)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(18)

(0)

(0)

(0)

605

540

477

410

400

398

396

375

340

335

322

310

305

305



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Geoff Briggs
Sue Richmond
Greg May

Steve Sanders
Digby Harris
Jim Mosley
David Patrick
Steve Wathall
Michelle Fuller
David Garner
Adrian Sell
Danielle Watson
Peter Watson
Yiannis Tridimas
Andrew Bidolak
Simon Fisher
Phil Beecroft
Simon Shrewsbury
Kirsty Patten
John Allan

John Williams
Janet Hill

Paul Booth
Rosie Jones

18 February 2018

Pennine Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners

Todmordon Harriers

Penistone Footpath Runners

Pennine Fell Runners
CVFR

Ashbourne RC

Black Combe
Todmordon harriers
Todmordon harriers
Saddleworth Runners
Erewash Valley RC
Erewash Valley RC
Bowland Fell Runners
Unattached

CVFR

CVFR

Unattached

FRA

FRA

Pennine FR

Pennine FR

Pennine Fell Runners

Pennine Fell Runners

M55

F40

M45

M50

M45

M50

M60

F45

M50
M40

M70

M45

M45

M65
F60
M40

GJILPNIKFCB

KINPQBRAJ

BGJLNPKIE

ADEHMSRUQPNI

BCFIKLIGDA

AEGJLIFCB

JLMHEGDA

LSMHGE

ALIKFCB

BAJLPGKI

AJLPGKIB

SMHJGDLAR

PNKIFCBL

EBLJIG

BLIJGEDA

GJLKB

IKFCBA

SMHE

09:02:00

08:42:00

09:01:00

10:07:00

09:18:00

09:16:00

08:45:00

09:31:00

10:11:00

09:03:00

09:03:00

09:02:00

09:23:00

09:18:00

08:49:00

09:03:00

09:11:00

10:07:00
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13:30:00

13:09:00

13:27:00

15:22:00

13:32:00

13:45:00

13:07:00

14:03:00

14:09:00

13:49:00

13:49:00

14:04:00

14:23:00

13:33:00

13:06:00

13:22:00

13:05:00

14:31:00

04:28:00

04:27:00

04:26:00

05:15:00

04:14:00

04:29:00

04:22:00

04:32:00

03:58:00

04:46:00

04:46:00

05:02:00

05:00:00

04:15:00

04:17:00

04:19:00

03:54:00

04:24:00

295

280

270

390

235

205

190

190

175

220

220

260

245

150

140

140

135

130

(0)

(0)

(0)

(135)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(6)

(0)

(48)

(48)

(96)

(90)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

295

280

270

255

235

205

190

184

175

172

172

164

155

150

140

140

135

130



33 Anna Mackenzie University of Manchester CC F IBKNQP 09:27:00  14:27:00 05:00:00 200 (90) 110
Georgia Baynes University of Manchester CC F
34 Alena Vencovska Unattached F60  ILGDA 08:56:00  13:29:00 04:33:00 110 (9) 101
35 Nicky Snook Saddleworth Runners F55  LHGDA 09:31:00  14:04:00 04:33:00 110 (9) 101
Christobel Heginbotham Saddleworth Runners F55
36 James Simpson St Albans Striders M50  EHGDA 09:32:00  13:46:00 04:14:00 90 (0) 90
37 Charmian Heaton Black Combe F55  MHGDA 08:46:00  13:22:00 04:36:00 100 (18) 82
38 Roger Ashby Pennine FR M75  LIK 09:48:00  14:30:00 04:42:00 110 (36) 74
39 Steve Macha Boalloy M55  LIKFCBAJ 09:07:00  14:23:00 05:16:00 205 (138) 67
40 Carvell Peter Congleton Harriers M40  LIKFCBAJ 09:07:00  14:23:00 05:16:00 205 (138) 67
41 Linda Hayles CVFR F60  LIB 09:19:00  14:04:00 04:45:00 80 (45) 35
42 Monica Boland Saddleworth Runners F45  AGH 09:39:00  14:18:00 04:39:00 60 (27) 33
Position Name Club Category Route Start Finish Time Points (Penalties) Points Net
1 Tim Budd Glossopdale Harriers M BINPQARJGE 08:57:00  12:21:00 03:24:00 280 (0) 280
2 Owain Williams Eryri Harriers M PRBHNKIMQ 09:00:00  12:40:00 03:40:00 300 (30) 270
Guest Chris Unattached M
3 Tom Young Glossopdale Harriers M IKNPL 09:45:00  13:10:00 03:25:00 190 (0) 190
4 Peter C0b|ey Peter Saddleworth Runners M45  ABCFIKN 09:38:00 13:00:00 03:22:00 175 (0) 175
5 Julian Rank Holmfirth Harriers AC M55  ADGHMRQ 09:09:00  12:50:00 03:41:00 180 (33) 147
6 Catherine Cleary Glossopdale Harriers F BCILFA 09:37:00  12:51:00 03:14:00 135 (0) 135
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Paul Filby

John Stephenson
Peter Derych
Henry Ling
Walmsley Peter
Joe Travis
Peters Emma
James Sheard
Steve Beresford
Martin Bullock
Nick Haynes
Haynes Tanya
Lynne Taylor
Lucy Waskinski
Greg Wasinski
Rachel Walton
Dave Hill

Andy Poole

Dominic Franklin
Franklin Jake

www.saddleworth-runners.co.uk/

18 February 2018

Pennine Fell Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

NUFOC

NUFOC

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Pudsey & Bramley AC

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

M45

M60

M60

m<< L

M50

M60

M45

M55

F45
F45

M45

F40

M70

M55

M50

ABCFIK

BCFKIJGA

ABLI

ADGHE

BCIKN

ADGE

BDGHM

BIK

ABI

ABI

ABC

GAD

AB

DGA

ABCFKNP

09:20:00

09:38:00

09:41:00

09:43:00

09:43:00

10:12:00

08:45:00

09:01:00

09:44:00

08:58:00

08:58:00

09:03:00

09:35:00

09:08:00

09:19:00

09:16:00
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12:38:00

13:34:00

13:00:00

13:11:00

13:31:00

13:27:00

11:55:00

12:46:00

13:23:00

11:44:00

11:44:00

11:20:00

13:09:00

11:18:00

13:05:00

13:51:00

03:18:00

03:56:00

03:19:00

03:28:00

03:48:00

03:15:00

03:10:00

03:45:00

03:39:00

02:46:00

02:46:00

02:17:00

03:34:00

02:10:00

03:46:00

04:35:00

135

185

90

90

135

70

60

100

80

50

50

35

40

20

40

185

(0)

(78)

(0)

(0)

(54)

(0)

(0)

(45)

(27)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(12)

(0)

(48)

(195)

135

107

90

90

81

70

60

55

53

50

50

35

28

20

-10



